

The Phyllis G. and William B. Snyder Legacy Society

Plan to Give Back

☐ I will include Retina Foundation of the Southwest in my estate plans. Please enroll me as a member of The Phyllis G. and William B. Snyder Legacy Society.		
☐ I have already included Retina Foundation of the Southwest in my estate plans. Please enroll me as a member of The Phyllis G. and William B. Snyder Legacy Society.		
My gift will be fulfilled through	:	
My WillTrust ArrangementInsurance PolicyRetirement Plan	□ Other	
Name(s) as you prefer to be listed on <i>The Phyllis G. and William B. Snyder Legacy Society</i> member roster		
Address		
City	State	Zip
Phone	Email	
Signature		
To include Retina Foundation of the Southwest in your plans, please use our legal name and federal tax ID number listed below.		
Legal Name: Retina Foundation of the Southwest Address: 9600 North Central Expressway, Suite 200, Dallas, Texas 75231 Federal Tax ID Number: 51-0151514		

This information is strictly confidential. The information provided is not intended to be legal or tax advice.

For assistance with the charitable details of your plans or to return this form: